
Friday, May 23, 2025
Red Dirt Agility Club of Oklahoma

Time 2 Beat

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat   24 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Gucci/S.Lachapelle  26.59                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Nikora/K.Ingram     26.91                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Nika/J.Smola        32.38                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Vortex/C.Jackson    33.91                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Dex/R.Kimbro        43.18                    0              1       Elim
       Doja/K.Bates        FEO
       Legend/R.Reordan    39.74                    1              0       Elim
       Cassie/K.Backues    34.44                    1              0       Elim
       Sage/C.Mireles      35.85                    1              0       Elim
       Happy/L.Gummelt     36.45                    1              1       Elim
       Murphee/T.Poarch    40.10                    0              0       4 Qualified
       Zeema/J.Fisher      41.28                    0              0       4 Qualified
       Kenya/S.Johnson     40.45                    0              0       4 Qualified
       Skye/J.Balke        34.68                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Creed/S.Gill        Absent

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat   20 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Medley/L.Fortenberr 22.94                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Leeloo/E.Smola      23.19                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Rapture/G.Martin    23.75                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Scout/K.Penley      27.02                    0              0       8 Qualified
       Kelci/P.Clement     52.08                    1              0       Elim
       Suri/K.Ketner       23.24                    0              1       Elim
       Gus/C.West          46.66                    1              0       Elim
       Thorn/N.Dudeck      No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Falcon/K.Snow       No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Rowdy/C.Brown       43.83                    1              0       Elim
       Harjo/J.Watson      42.99                    2              2       Elim
       Swift/G.Martin      35.99                    1              1       Elim
       G/M.Landsteiner     31.79                    2              2       Elim
       Nyx/K.Watson        35.51                    1              1       Elim
       Thistle/S.Forbes    36.20                    0              1       Elim
       Rosie/K.Udovic      27.79                    1              1       Elim
       Maze/P.Wilkins      No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Oakley/T.Doby       32.86                    0              0       6 Qualified
       Belle/S.Chandler    Absent
       Yeti/H.Smith        27.81                    0              0       8 Qualified
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       Rudy/L.Moyer        32.43                    0              0       6 Qualified
       Trooper/S.Gant      32.14                    0              0       6 Qualified

MCT: 55 seconds    Time 2 Beat   16 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Gantu/A.Weeks       27.30                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Bella/M.Johnston-Ko 30.28                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Aylee/S.Will        31.38                    0              0       8 Qualified
       Elara/C.Hartman     FEO
       Soleil/P.Knutson    32.34                    2              3       Elim
       Molly/S.Diener      40.99                    3              1       Elim
       Phaede/K.Hiney      34.87                    1              0       Elim
       Reggie/K.Williams   No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Rylee/S.Kay         52.49                    3              2       Elim
       Layla/S.Leaverton   43.92                    1              0       Elim
       Hazel/B.Jeleski     46.95                    2              0       Elim
       Kira/S.Cox          30.11                    1              0       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat   12 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Emily/C.Klempel     39.55                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Rey/M.Gorcyca       41.33                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Indy/M.McMillan     52.84                    0              0       6 Qualified
       Quincey/A.Tabor     No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Verity/K.Kaldahl    No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Joey/K.Steffen      53.19                    1              0       Elim
       Yahtzee/M.Bilicki   33.25                    1              0       Elim
       Savvy/S.Kay         43.28                    0              2       Elim
       EPOCH/R.Reordan     44.29                    2              1       Elim
       Brodie/A.Tabor      54.37                    2              1       Elim
       Stilly/K.Kirk       52.18                    3              0       Elim
       Mystique/K.Williams FEO
       Mei Mei/K.Pease     33.86                    0              1       Elim
       Mermaid/C.King      36.51                    1              0       Elim
       Karma/M.Miller      34.88                    2              1       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat    8 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Gabbi/J.Bianchi DVM 33.51                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       EddieRebel/S.Humper 36.78                    0              0       9 Qualified
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       Phlyte/A.Janis      No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Pulsar/E.Janis      No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Dolly/J.Bianchi DVM 37.33                    0              1       Elim
       Trixie/K.Brookshire 49.61                    1              1       Elim
       Sunset/B.Alzmann    32.97                    1              1       Elim
       Charlie Bean/J.Kitc No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Tilly/L.DuBaldo     30.27                    1              1       Elim
       Amber/J.Stockton    41.36                    1              1       Elim
       Buzz/M.Landsteiner  Absent
       Fast Eddie/B.Bolger Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 72
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 24
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   20 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Rookie/S.Clifton    FEO
       Kyssa/J.Blevin      35.32                    0              2       Elim

MCT: 55 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   16 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Tily Monster/J.Mueh 27.26                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Piper/S.Rumburg     27.74                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Remy/J.Blevin       27.86                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Xen/M.Root          30.18                    0              0       8 Qualified
       Turbo/A.Huckabay    54.82                    2              1       Elim
       Ruger/S.Floyd       42.67                    0              1       Elim
       Finley/K.Diamond    FEO
       Nikki/N.Dudeck      35.83                    2              1       Elim
       Ripley/D.Hendrickso 53.55                    1              1       Elim
       Roxie/P.Clement     38.47                    1              0       Elim
       Q/L.Landsteiner     29.53                    1              1       Elim
       Minerva/A.Huckabay  FEO
       Dash/K.Udovic       No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Gage/C.West         42.86                    1              2       Elim
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       Marley/A.Huckabay   55.00                    1              0       Elim
       Lina/Y.Hu           35.98                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Hami/S.Floyd        44.18                    0              0       3 Qualified
       Lucy/J.Jury         46.59                    0              0       3 Qualified
       Daisy/A.Bradley     49.58                    0              0       2 Qualified
       Hattie Mae/J.Slabod Absent
       Tully Roan/J.Johnso Absent

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   12 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Cammi/C.Pomeroy     28.30                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Harley/C.Klempel    40.92                    0              1       Elim
       Daisy/K.Swain       No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Maverick/M.Sneed    46.29                    1              1       Elim
       Jett/D.Hendrickson  No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Finnegan/B.Plumtree No Time                  0              1       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref    8 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Maggie/K.Kirk       35.88                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Cody/D.LaJoie       38.21                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Charlie/M.Singleton 38.78                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Gaius/M.Singleton   34.51                    1              2       Elim
       Conor/M.Sneed       No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Doc/J.Watson        37.91                    1              2       Elim
       Mama Q/R.Schmerfeld No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Hannah/M.Bilicki    32.47                    2              1       Elim
       Colton/B.Raines     No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Riley/B.Bolger      Absent
       Teddy/B.Bolger      Absent

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref    4 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Vinny/B.Stukey      39.57                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Skye/J.Bianchi DVM  59.00                    0              0       5 Qualified
       Tucker/R.Schmerfeld No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Yadi/E.Blankenship  No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Coco/B.Bolger       Absent
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 40
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 35.0%



Friday, May 23, 2025
Red Dirt Agility Club of Oklahoma

Master/Excellent Standard

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Excellent   24 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Murphee/T.Poarch    50.71      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Legend/R.Reordan    40.82      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Panda/T.Hendrickson 60.71      0       2     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Falcon/K.Snow       32.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Oakley/T.Doby       45.64      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Pepper/T.Hendrickso 51.42      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       PV/J.Aycock         35.64      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Scout/K.Penley      33.52      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Harjo/J.Watson      54.86      0       4     3       0      2       Elim
       Swift/G.Martin      44.06      0       3     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Phaede/K.Hiney      31.60      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Molly/S.Diener      36.41      0       3     2       0      2       Elim
       Louis Armstrong/J.B Absent

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Luna/J.Konkler      62.53      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Savvy/S.Kay         57.02      0       1     1       0      2       Elim

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Excellent    8 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Reno/S.Taylor       51.21      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Trixie/K.Brookshire 61.68      0       2     0       0      1       Elim
       Fiona/T.Boyll       42.74      0       1     0       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 35.3%

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Gucci/S.Lachapelle  31.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Stryker/J.Fisher    37.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Chase N/L.Musgrave  41.38      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Vortex/C.Jackson    41.46      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Zeema/J.Fisher      48.08      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Nika/J.Smola        47.41      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Nikora/K.Ingram     No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Mia/J.McWhorter     50.83      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Cassie/K.Backues    48.89      0       0     2       0      0       Elim
       Sage/C.Mireles      47.29      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Spirit/M.Gwinner    54.43      0       3     0       0      0       Elim
       Kenya/S.Johnson     49.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Skye/J.Balke        42.17      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Creed/S.Gill        Absent
       Happy/L.Gummelt     41.64      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rosie/K.Udovic      32.40      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Trooper/S.Gant      38.79      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Thistle/S.Forbes    40.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Rudy/L.Moyer        41.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Rowdy/C.Brown       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Leeloo/E.Smola      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       G/M.Landsteiner     44.16      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Koza/J.Lolich       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Yeti/H.Smith        47.78      0       3     3       0      1       Elim
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       Nyx/K.Watson        39.03      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Rapture/G.Martin    30.70      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Maze/P.Wilkins      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Medley/L.Fortenberr 30.03      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Harper/T.Hendrickso 45.93      0       2     4       0      0       Elim
       Belle/S.Chandler    Absent

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kira/S.Cox          32.54      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Reggie/K.Williams   35.90      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Irwin/J.Aycock      36.21      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Bentley/S.Cox       39.26      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Nikki/J.Aycock      50.16      0       3     3       0      3       Elim
       Gantu/A.Weeks       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Ryder/L.Harper      52.24      0       3     0       0      1       Elim
       Aylee/S.Will        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Hazel/B.Jeleski     57.88      0       4     1       0      0       Elim
       Rylee/S.Kay         44.47      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bella/M.Johnston-Ko 40.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Layla/S.Leaverton   43.41      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rey/M.Gorcyca       38.15      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Mermaid/C.King      30.26      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Patrone/A.Janis     69.68      0       4     2       0      0       Elim
       Wrigley/R.Miller    64.94      0       3     0       0      0       Elim
       Brodie/A.Tabor      56.84      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Stilly/K.Kirk       57.46      0       2     1       0      2       Elim
       Emily/C.Klempel     56.77      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Mei Mei/K.Pease     54.31      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Rizzo/J.Smith       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Jake/M.McMillan     45.98      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Karma/M.Miller      39.90      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       EPOCH/R.Reordan     Absent

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Charlie Bean/J.Kitc 38.57      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Gabbi/J.Bianchi DVM 39.05      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Maddie/J.Grantz     39.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Nollaig/D.White     41.93      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Dolly/J.Bianchi DVM 48.56      0       2     1       0      2       Elim
       Sugar Pie/M.Perry   50.80      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Sunset/B.Alzmann    35.85      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       EddieRebel/S.Humper 43.46      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Tilly/L.DuBaldo     39.93      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Amber/J.Stockton    45.17      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Treoral/D.White     44.72      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Fast Eddie/B.Bolger Absent
       Bindibelle/J.Konkle 63.87      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 63
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 25
              Percent Qualified: 39.7%

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Excellent Pref   12 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Daisy/K.Swain       75.83      12      3     0       0      0       Elim
       Maverick/M.Sneed    74.87      9       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Dale/M.Cole         No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Cammi/C.Pomeroy     No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Jett/D.Hendrickson  71.19      0       2     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Excellent Pref    8 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Conor/M.Sneed       75.61      3       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Doc/J.Watson        Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



-9-

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Nate/M.Gallagher    43.37      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Crow/M.Gallagher    45.78      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Goose/S.Farmer      50.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Sam/J.Judd          55.43      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Cali/L.Minor        56.00      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Rookie/S.Clifton    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Shadow/S.Lachapelle 65.03      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Q/L.Landsteiner     33.04      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Tily Monster/J.Mueh 35.14      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Remy/J.Blevin       36.71      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Dash/K.Udovic       38.03      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Avispa/K.Hiney      32.22      0       1     1       0      2       Elim
       Hot Toddy/D.Todd    59.31      0       1     2       0      1       Elim
       Turbo/A.Huckabay    89.49      66      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Xen/M.Root          34.77      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Doree/R.Miller      31.90      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Captain/L.Musgrave  39.19      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Bo/K.Williams       48.34      0       1     2       0      1       Elim
       Piper/S.Rumburg     98.47      93      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Gage/C.West         45.62      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Tequila/D.Todd      41.78      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Libby/S.Diener      36.80      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Ruger/S.Floyd       39.65      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Roxie/P.Clement     38.77      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Reese/P.Drummond    57.24      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Lina/Y.Hu           42.26      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Lucy/J.Jury         49.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Daisy/A.Bradley     61.78      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Hattie Mae/J.Slabod Absent
       Tully Roan/J.Johnso Absent
       Hami/S.Floyd        41.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Marley/A.Huckabay   51.36      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Faith/G.Martin      34.70      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Fable/L.Fortenberry 35.15      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Ky/C.Pomeroy        35.96      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Posse/L.Harper      44.04      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Emma/P.Drummond     56.77      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Caitlyn/P.Knutson   68.92      0       8     2       0      5       Elim
       Ian/S.Humpert       44.70      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Huck/C.Chilcott     49.87      0       1     2       0      1       Elim
       Ellie/K.Williams    76.42      15      2     1       0      1       Elim
       Harley/C.Klempel    48.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Nimbus/C.Hartman    58.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Finnegan/B.Plumtree 45.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Charlie/M.Singleton 44.99      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Maggie/K.Kirk       47.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Palace/A.Janis      47.83      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Colton/B.Raines     59.38      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Gaius/M.Singleton   37.57      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Phaser/E.Janis      45.46      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Koki/C.King         41.59      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Cody/D.LaJoie       59.00      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Teddy/B.Bolger      Absent

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 79 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Roger O'Sullivan
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Tucker/R.Schmerfeld 42.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Vinny/B.Stukey      48.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Skye/J.Bianchi DVM  91.83      36      0     0       0      0       64
       Yadi/E.Blankenship  78.73      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Coco/B.Bolger       Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 54
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 30
              Percent Qualified: 55.6%



Friday, May 23, 2025
Red Dirt Agility Club of Oklahoma

Master/Excellent JWW

Distance: 138 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Luna/J.Konkler      70.00      84      2     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 138 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Excellent    8 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Bindibelle/J.Konkle 47.88      6       0     0       0      0       94 1 Qualified
       Trixie/K.Brookshire No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Pulsar/E.Janis      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Buzz/M.Landsteiner  Absent

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Excellent   24 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Murphee/T.Poarch    38.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Pepper/T.Hendrickso 42.07      12      0     0       0      0       88 1 Qualified
       Falcon/K.Snow       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Swift/G.Martin      33.83      0       3     1       0      1       Elim
       Maze/P.Wilkins      24.12      0       0     0       0      2       Elim

Distance: 141 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Louis Armstrong/J.B Absent
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Distance: 138 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rizzo/J.Smith       27.89      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Wrigley/R.Miller    40.45      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Quincey/A.Tabor     44.38      6       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Savvy/S.Kay         39.14      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Mermaid/C.King      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Patrone/A.Janis     58.97      48      1     0       0      0       Elim
       EPOCH/R.Reordan     45.24      9       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Brodie/A.Tabor      39.06      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Stilly/K.Kirk       43.30      3       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Emily/C.Klempel     49.97      21      2     0       0      0       Elim
       Mei Mei/K.Pease     49.50      21      2     0       0      0       Elim
       Rey/M.Gorcyca       31.10      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Jake/M.McMillan     43.63      3       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Karma/M.Miller      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 138 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Maddie/J.Grantz     29.08      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Dolly/J.Bianchi DVM 31.15      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Nollaig/D.White     31.73      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Charlie Bean/J.Kitc 31.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Reno/S.Taylor       48.65      9       0     2       0      0       Elim
       Sugar Pie/M.Perry   42.63      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Sunset/B.Alzmann    33.34      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       EddieRebel/S.Humper 48.99      9       3     0       0      0       Elim
       Tilly/L.DuBaldo     34.22      0       0     2       0      0       Elim
       Amber/J.Stockton    31.57      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Fiona/T.Boyll       36.05      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Treoral/D.White     34.29      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Fast Eddie/B.Bolger Absent
       Gabbi/J.Bianchi DVM 34.78      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
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Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Stryker/J.Fisher    26.81      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Gucci/S.Lachapelle  26.96      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Spirit/M.Gwinner    31.20      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Happy/L.Gummelt     32.80      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Panda/T.Hendrickson 47.80      18      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Nika/J.Smola        43.38      6       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Chase N/L.Musgrave  38.78      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Nikora/K.Ingram     No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Mia/J.McWhorter     45.35      12      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Kenya/S.Johnson     42.91      3       0     0       0      0       97
       Cassie/K.Backues    34.29      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Sage/C.Mireles      No Time            2     0       0      0       Elim
       Zeema/J.Fisher      37.17      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Vortex/C.Jackson    36.62      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Skye/J.Balke        33.61      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Creed/S.Gill        Absent

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Medley/L.Fortenberr 22.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Koza/J.Lolich       22.22      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Rapture/G.Martin    23.89      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       G/M.Landsteiner     24.53      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Rowdy/C.Brown       40.80      6       0     0       0      0       94
       PV/J.Aycock         24.05      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Thistle/S.Forbes    No Time            1     2       0      1       Elim
       Rosie/K.Udovic      38.55      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Leeloo/E.Smola      No Time            1     0       0      2       Elim
       Oakley/T.Doby       32.11      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Belle/S.Chandler    Absent
       Yeti/H.Smith        26.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Nyx/K.Watson        31.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Harper/T.Hendrickso 35.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Rudy/L.Moyer        28.47      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Trooper/S.Gant      31.46      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 141 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kira/S.Cox          24.59      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Irwin/J.Aycock      29.96      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Bella/M.Johnston-Ko 30.42      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Reggie/K.Williams   32.70      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Bentley/S.Cox       42.00      6       2     2       0      3       Elim
       Phaede/K.Hiney      39.06      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Nikki/J.Aycock      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Gantu/A.Weeks       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Layla/S.Leaverton   41.90      3       0     2       0      0       Elim
       Ryder/L.Harper      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Aylee/S.Will        28.23      0       0     1       0      2       Elim
       Hazel/B.Jeleski     48.81      24      2     1       0      0       Elim
       Rylee/S.Kay         35.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 70
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 30
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%

Distance: 141 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Excellent Pref   12 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Maverick/M.Sneed    46.54      3       0     0       0      0       97 1 Qualified
       Daisy/K.Swain       67.34      66      4     2       0      1       Elim
       Jett/D.Hendrickson  63.28      54      1     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 138 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Excellent Pref    8 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Doc/J.Watson        41.82      0       0     1       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Distance: 141 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Emma/P.Drummond     38.68      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Nimbus/C.Hartman    40.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Harley/C.Klempel    41.56      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Eddy/A.Wagner       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Dale/M.Cole         48.94      9       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Cammi/C.Pomeroy     No Time            2     0       0      1       Elim
       Ian/S.Humpert       31.64      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Fable/L.Fortenberry 25.23      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Huck/C.Chilcott     37.97      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Faith/G.Martin      23.19      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Finnegan/B.Plumtree No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Posse/L.Harper      35.02      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Ky/C.Pomeroy        43.38      0       1     3       0      2       Elim
       Ellie/K.Williams    64.86      57      1     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 138 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Koki/C.King         24.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Phaser/E.Janis      34.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Maggie/K.Kirk       34.99      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Palace/A.Janis      37.64      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Gaius/M.Singleton   30.02      0       0     2       0      2       Elim
       Cody/D.LaJoie       37.55      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Colton/B.Raines     43.11      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Charlie/M.Singleton 34.32      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Teddy/B.Bolger      Absent

Distance: 138 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Tucker/R.Schmerfeld 29.65      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Yadi/E.Blankenship  68.18      54      0     0       0      0       46
       Vinny/B.Stukey      54.96      12      3     1       0      3       Elim
       Skye/J.Bianchi DVM  61.04      33      0     0       0      0       67
       Coco/B.Bolger       Absent
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Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Goose/S.Farmer      36.72      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Nate/M.Gallagher    37.49      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Sam/J.Judd          42.52      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Crow/M.Gallagher    36.16      0       1     1       0      2       Elim
       Cali/L.Minor        No Time            1     0       0      2       Elim
       Rookie/S.Clifton    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Shadow/S.Lachapelle No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Blair Kelly
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Q/L.Landsteiner     22.82      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Avispa/K.Hiney      23.26      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Doree/R.Miller      24.19      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Tily Monster/J.Mueh 25.80      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Hot Toddy/D.Todd    45.21      6       1     2       0      1       Elim
       Reese/P.Drummond    64.94      63      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Piper/S.Rumburg     40.69      0       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Gage/C.West         32.87      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Daisy/A.Bradley     48.26      15      0     0       0      0       85
       Hami/S.Floyd        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Turbo/A.Huckabay    Absent
       Ruger/S.Floyd       31.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Remy/J.Blevin       26.53      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Roxie/P.Clement     27.17      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Xen/M.Root          26.71      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Lina/Y.Hu           33.57      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Captain/L.Musgrave  26.83      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bo/K.Williams       39.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Libby/S.Diener      Absent
       Dash/K.Udovic       26.34      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Hattie Mae/J.Slabod Absent
       Tully Roan/J.Johnso Absent
       Tequila/D.Todd      34.78      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Marley/A.Huckabay   39.80      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 53
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 23
              Percent Qualified: 43.4%
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